
 

 

Activities Schedule for 2013 
 

February 

 Lunch in the Community Center ............ February 1, 8, 15, 22 ............................ 10:30 AM -1:30 PM 

April 

 Easter Egg Hunt ...................................... Saturday, March 30 ............................................... 1:00 PM 

 Park Clean-up Work Days ...................... Friday, April 19 & Saturday, April 20 .. 8:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

 Roger’s Dugout Open During Youth Baseball Games .................................................... April - June 

May 

 Spring Vendor & Craft Fair ..................... Saturday, May 11 ................................ 10:00 AM – 3:00 PM 

 Volunteer Appreciation Banquet  .......... Saturday, May 18 ................................................... 6:00 PM 

June 

 Breakfast & Yard Sale in the Park ......... Saturday, June 1 ............................... 7:00 AM – 10:00 AM 

July 

 Terre Hill Days ......................................... Thursday, July 18 – Sunday, July 21 

 Town-wide Yard Sales ............................ Friday, July 26 and Saturday, July 27 

 Lunch in the Park .................................... July 26 ................................................. 10:30 AM – 1:30 PM 

 Breakfast & Yard Sale in the Park ......... Saturday, July 27 ............................... 7:00 AM – 10:00 AM 

August 

 Lunch in the Park .................................... August  2, 9, 16, 23, 30 ....................... 10:30 AM – 1:30 PM 

 Old-Fashioned Ice Cream Social ........... Saturday, August 24  ............................ 6:00 PM – 9:00 PM 

September 

 Benefit Auction ....................................... Thursday, September 19 ....................................... 6:00 PM 

October 

 Fall Harvest Parade ................................. Saturday, October 19 ............................................ 3:00 PM 

 Haunted Trail ........................................... Saturday, October 19 ................................. 7:00 – 9:30 PM 

                  (Fall Harvest Parade and Haunted Trail RAIN DATE – Saturday, October 26) 

November 

 Christmas Bazaar.................................... Saturday, November 2 ......................... 9:00 AM – 2:00 PM 

December 

 Santa’s Workshop at Terre Hill Community Center 
                                            Friday, December 6 & Saturday December 7............. 6:30 PM – 8:30 PM 

 Christmas Decorating Contest Judging - Sunday, December 8 through Saturday, December 14 

Visit our website at www.terrehilldays.com 

http://www.terrehilldays.com/

